L:\Project\2014\p14a0023-Ubiquiti\Test Report\DFS\p14a0023_FCC_Part  15.407_DFS_Rev 1.0.docx
p14a0023_FCC Certification 15.247 DTS Rev1.0
FCC Certification 15.407 DFS
For Compliance Testing internal use only
Please keep this page with the report in our internal files
NOTES
1) ITEMS IN RED THROUGOUT THE REPORT ARE ITEMS THAT NEED TO BE ADDRESSED BY THE
ENG AT THE TIME OF COMPLETION.

EUT Description
1. Operating frequency range(s) of the equipment is:
a. U-NII-1 (5150-5250 MHz)
b. U-NII-2A (5250-5350 MHz)
c. U-NII-2C (5470-5725 MHz)
d. U-NII-3 (5725-5850 MHz)
2. This device operates as a master and/or client. When in Master mode, the device may be configured in WDS
repeater mode.
3. This device is being tested for DFS as a Master. This device has radar detection in both Master and Client
modes.
4. The highest and lowest possible power level (EIRP) of the equipment is:
a. 19.8 dBm – highest possible EIRP
b. -35 dBm – lowest possible EIRP
5. All antennas to be used with the product are in the table below:
Model No. Manufacturer Antenna Type Peak Gain
AM-5G-16-120 Ubiquiti Sector 16
AM-5G-17-90 Ubiquiti Sector 17
AM-M-V5G-Ti Ubiquiti Sector 17
AM-5G19-120 Ubiquiti Sector 19
AM-5G20-90 Ubiquiti Sector 20
AM5AC21-60 Ubiquiti Sector 21
AM-V6G-Ti Ubiquiti Sector 21
AM-5AC22-45 Ubiquiti Sector 22
RD-5G30 Ubiquiti Dish 30
RD-5G31-AC Ubiquiti Dish 31
RD-5G34 Ubiquiti Dish 34
AMO-5G13 Ubiquiti Omni 13